A-0O

Ainring
Altenmarkt
Altétting
Alzgern
Amerang
Ampfing

Anger

Aschau Inn
Aschau Chiemgau
Aufham

Axdorf

Bad Reichenhall
Bad Endorf
Bayerisch Gmain
Berchtesgaden
Bergen

Bernau
Bischofswiesen
Burghausen
Burgkirchen
Chieming
Egerer

Edling

Eggstatt
Einham
Eiselfing
Eisenarzt
Emmerting
Erlstatt
Ettenhausen
Feichten
Frasdorf
Freilassing
Fridolfing

93,30 MHz
90,05 MHz
90,05 MHz
90,05 MHz
90,05 MHz
90,05 MHz
93,30 MHz
90,05 MHz
90,05 MHz
93,30 MHz
90,60 MHz
93,30 MHz
90,05 MHz
93,30 MHz
93,30 MHz
90,60 MHz
90,05 MHz
93,30 MHz
90,05 MHz
90,05 MHz
90,60 MHz
90,60 MHz
90,05 MHz
90,05 MHz
90,60 MHz
90,05 MHz
90,60 MHz
90,05 MHz
90,60 MHz
93,25 MHz
92,25 MHz
90,05 MHz
93,30 MHz
92,25 MHz

Garching a.d. Alz
Gars am Inn
Gendorf

St. Georgen
Grabenstatt
Grassau

Haag

Halfing
Halsbach
Hammer

Hirten

Holzen
Hoselwang
Inzell

Jechling
Jettenbach
Kastl
Kirchanschéring
Kirchweidach
Kdnigssee
Kraiburg am Inn
Laufen/Leobendorf
Markitl
Marquartstein
Matzing
Mehring
Mettenheim
Mitterfelden
Muhldorf am Inn
Neukirchen
Neumarkt/St. V.
Neudtting
Oberteisendorf
Oberwdssen

90,05 MHz
90,05 MHz
90,05 MHz
90,35 MHz
90,60 MHz
90,05 MHz
90,05 MHz
90,05 MHz
90,05 MHz
90,60 MHz
90,05 MHz
90,05 MHz
90,05 MHz
90,60 MHz
95,50 MHz
90,05 MHz
90,05 MHz
92,25 MHz
90,05 MHz
93,30 MHz
90,05 MHz
93,30 MHz
90,05 MHz
90,05 MHz
90,05 MHz
90,05 MHz
90,05 MHz
93,30 MHz
90,05 MHz
90,60 MHz
90,05 MHz
90,05 MHz
93,30 MHz
90,60 MHz



P-Z

Piding

Polling

Prien

Raiten
Raitenhaslach
Ramsau

Rimsting

Rottau
Ruhpolding
Saaldorf / Surheim
Schleching
Schneizlreuth
Schénau a. Kénigssee
Seebruck
Schonstett
Seeon-Seebruck
Siegsdorf
Stammham
Staudach Egernd.
Stein an der Traun
Surberg
Tacherting
Teisendorf
Teising
Tittmoning
Tdging am Inn
Traunreut
Traunstein
Traunwalchen
Trostberg
Truchtlaching
TaBling

Ubersee
Unterneukirchen

93,30 MHz
90,05 MHz
90,05 MHz
93,25 MHz
90,05 MHz
93,30 MHz
90,05 MHz
90,55 MHz
90,60 MHz
93,30 MHz
90,05 MHz
93,30 MHz
93,30 MHz
90,60 MHz
90,05 MHz
90,60 MHz
90,60 MHz
90,05 MHz
90,05 MHz
90,35 MHz
90,60 MHz
92,25 MHz
93,30 MHz
90,05 MHz
93,25 MHz
90,05 MHz
90,05 MHz
90,60 MHz
90,05 MHz
90,05 MHz
90,05 MHz
90,05 MHz
90,05 MHz
90,05 MHz

Unterwdssen

Vachendorf
Waging

Waldkraiburg

Wasserburg

WeiBbach a. d. A.

Winhéring
Zangberg

90,05 MHz
90,60 MHz
90,60 MHz
90,05 MHz
90,05 MHz
93,30 MHz
90,05 MHz
90,05 MHz



SALZBURG STADT

Salzburg Stadt
Alpensiedlung
Gnigl

Josefiau
Lehen
Liefering

Sam Parsch
Taxham

FLACHGAU

Anif
Bergheim
Berndorf
Blrmoos
Ebenau
Eugendorf
Faistenau
Fuschel
St. Georgen
St. Gilgen
GroBgmain
Hallwang
Henndorf
Hintersee
Hof

Irlach
Irrsdorf
Jauchsdorf

TENNENGAU

Abtenau
Adnet
Annaberg
Golling
Hallein

St. Koloman
Kuchl

Osterreich

90,40 MHz
90,40 MHz
90,40 MHz
90,40 MHz
90,40 MHz
90,40 MHz
90,40 MHz
90,40 MHz

90,40 MHz
90,40 MHz
90,40 MHz
90,40 MHz
90,40 MHz
90,40 MHz
90,40 MHz
90,40 MHz
90,40 MHz
90,40 MHz
90,40 MHz
90,40 MHz
90,40 MHz
90,40 MHz
90,40 MHz
90,40 MHz
90,40 MHz
90,40 MHz

95,40 MHz
95,40 MHz
95,40 MHz
95,40 MHz
95,40 MHz
95,40 MHz
95,40 MHz

Kopp!

Kdstendorf
Lamprechtshausen
Mattsee
Michaelbeuern
Neumarkt
Oberndorf
Ober-/Untereching
Obertrum

Plainfeld
Schleedorf
Seeham
Seekirchen
Steindorf
Strasswalchen
Tiefenbach
Thalgau

Wals Siezenheim
Groémig

Lung6tz
St. Martin
Oberalm
Puch
Scheffau
Vigaun

90,40 MHz
90,40 MHz
90,40 MHz
90,40 MHz
90,40 MHz
90,40 MHz
90,40 MHz
90,40 MHz
90,40 MHz
90,40 MHz
90,40 MHz
90,40 MHz
90,40 MHz
90,40 MHz
90,40 MHz
90,40 MHz
90,40 MHz
90,40 MHz
90,40 MHz

95,40 MHz
95,40 MHz
95,40 MHz
95,40 MHz
95,40 MHz
95,40 MHz



